GOA UNIVERSITY
Taleigao Plateau, Goa 403206 India

List of Selected Candidates

Department/College : University
Programme Name : Master of Arts in Economics

Category : OBC

Sr.No. Student Name Roll No University / College Name
1 Naik Shruti Dilip 2533 Goa University
2 Ankita Devidas Naik 2568 Goa University
3 SAWANT SONAL SURYAKANT 2553 Goa University
4 Naik Krishna Ashok 2564 Goa University
5 Naik Rachita Ramesh 2535 Goa University
6 KAMALKAR DATTARAJ ARJUN 0774 Goa University
7 BHANDARI HARSHISHYA BAYO 2597 Goa University

Thursday, 30 January, 2020 Page 1 of 6



GOA UNIVERSITY
Taleigao Plateau, Goa 403206 India

List of Selected Candidates

Department/College : University
Programme Name : Master of Arts in Economics

Category : ST

Sr.No. Student Name Roll No University / College Name
1 VELIP NISHA RATNAKAR 3645 Goa University
2 CARVALHO SILVEE 2540 Goa University
3 LAXMIKANT KAMALAKAR 2542 Goa University
GAONKAR
4 Gaonkar supriya chandrakant 2541 Goa University
5 GAONKAR PUJA CHANDRAKANT 2547 Goa University

Thursday, 30 January, 2020 Page 2 of 6



GOA UNIVERSITY
Taleigao Plateau, Goa 403206 India

List of Selected Candidates

Department/College : University

Programme Name : Master of Arts in Economics

Category : UR

Sr.No.

1

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

Student Name
Anish Ajay Dhopeshwarkar
Snehal Shrikrishna Naik
SAWANT VISHANT VILAS
HRIDYA SUDARSAN
KAMAT DEVASHRI SURAJ
Bhakta Shilpa surajit
VASU MOHAN GUPTA
Mujawar sameena
DA COSTA DELILA CECILIA
DINA VENISHA FERNANDES
Mahima Bhagwan harmalkar
Vanessa Colaco
Sasha D'Souza
COUTINHO DIELLA ANGEL
RAVINDRANATH SHARANYA

MANDREKAR SANCHANA
SUSHANT

Shubham Tukaram Gadekar

Pujari Dinesh Anand

Roll No
0995
2585
0979
2530
2528
2582
2523
2569
2521
2590
2574
2526
2571
2572
2583

2575

2578

2591

Thursday, 30 January, 2020

Goa University
Goa University
Goa University
Goa University
Goa University
Goa University
Goa University
Goa University
Goa University
Goa University
Goa University
Goa University
Goa University
Goa University
Goa University

Goa University

Goa University

Goa University

University / College Name

Page 3 of 6



GOA UNIVERSITY
Taleigao Plateau, Goa 403206 India

List of Selected Candidates

Department/College : College
Programme Name : Master of Arts in Economics

Category : OBC

Sr.No. Student Name Roll No University / College Name
1 NAIK DIKSHA UDAYNATH 2556 Government College of Arts, Science & Commerce, Sanquelim,
2 SURLIKAR SAMEDHA SUBHASH 2555 Government College of Arts, Science & Commerce, Sanquelim,
3 AMONKAR SNEHAL PRAKASH 2561 Government College of Arts, Science & Commerce, Sanquelim,

Thursday, 30 January, 2020 Page 4 of 6



GOA UNIVERSITY
Taleigao Plateau, Goa 403206 India

List of Selected Candidates

Department/College : College
Programme Name : Master of Arts in Economics
Category : ST
Sr.No. Student Name Roll No University / College Name

1 Gauri Biku Gaude 2562 Government College of Arts, Science & Commerce, Sanquelim,

Thursday, 30 January, 2020 Page 5 of 6



GOA UNIVERSITY
Taleigao Plateau, Goa 403206 India

List of Selected Candidates

Department/College : College
Programme Name : Master of Arts in Economics

Category : UR

Sr.No. Student Name Roll No University / College Name
1 GHADI SUMITRA MARTO 2552 Government College of Arts, Science & Commerce, Sanquelim,
2 Leona Petula Pinto 2589 Government College of Arts, Science & Commerce, Sanquelim,
3 Luis Ninoshka Jeslene 2595 Government College of Arts, Science & Commerce, Sanquelim,
4 sheikh Asif Mohammad 2527 Government College of Arts, Science & Commerce, Sanquelim,
5 Soni neha 2543 Government College of Arts, Science & Commerce, Sanquelim,
6 NAMITA DEEPAK TUPKAR 2580 Government College of Arts, Science & Commerce, Sanquelim,
7 BALLIKAR KARUNA SANJIV 2544 Government College of Arts, Science & Commerce, Sanquelim,
8 K Jayapriya M 2584 Government College of Arts, Science & Commerce, Sanquelim,
9 Gouri Rajan Panakar 2576 Government College of Arts, Science & Commerce, Sanquelim,
10 NANOSKAR RAKHI RAMKRISHNA 2587 Government College of Arts, Science & Commerce, Sanquelim,
11 Serena Divina Crasto 2596 Government College of Arts, Science & Commerce, Sanquelim,
12 Sunita Maruti Gurav 2531 Government College of Arts, Science & Commerce, Sanquelim,
13 LAMANI REKHA NEEMA 2586 Government College of Arts, Science & Commerce, Sanquelim,

Thursday, 30 January, 2020 Page 6 of 6



