

Taleigao Plateau, Goa 403206 India

List of Selected Candidates

Department/College : University

Programme Name : Master of Arts in Economics

Category : OBC

Sr.No.	Student Name	Roll No	University / College Name	
1	Naik Shruti Dilip	2533	Goa University	
2	Ankita Devidas Naik	2568	Goa University	
3	SAWANT SONAL SURYAKANT	2553	Goa University	
4	Naik Krishna Ashok	2564	Goa University	
5	Naik Rachita Ramesh	2535	Goa University	
6	KAMALKAR DATTARAJ ARJUN	0774	Goa University	
7	BHANDARI HARSHISHYA BAYO	2597	Goa University	



Taleigao Plateau, Goa 403206 India

List of Selected Candidates

Department/College : University

Programme Name : Master of Arts in Economics

Category : ST			
Sr.No.	Student Name	Roll No	University / College Name
1	VELIP NISHA RATNAKAR	3645	Goa University
2	CARVALHO SILVEE	2540	Goa University
3	LAXMIKANT KAMALAKAR GAONKAR	2542	Goa University
4	Gaonkar supriya chandrakant	2541	Goa University
5	GAONKAR PUJA CHANDRAKANT	2547	Goa University



Taleigao Plateau, Goa 403206 India

List of Selected Candidates

Department/College : University

Programme Name : Master of Arts in Economics

Category : UR			
Sr.No.	Student Name	Roll No	University / College Name
1	Anish Ajay Dhopeshwarkar	0995	Goa University
2	Snehal Shrikrishna Naik	2585	Goa University
3	SAWANT VISHANT VILAS	0979	Goa University
4	HRIDYA SUDARSAN	2530	Goa University
5	KAMAT DEVASHRI SURAJ	2528	Goa University
6	Bhakta Shilpa surajit	2582	Goa University
7	VASU MOHAN GUPTA	2523	Goa University
8	Mujawar sameena	2569	Goa University
9	DA COSTA DELILA CECILIA	2521	Goa University
10	DINA VENISHA FERNANDES	2590	Goa University
11	Mahima Bhagwan harmalkar	2574	Goa University
12	Vanessa Colaco	2526	Goa University
13	Sasha D'Souza	2571	Goa University
14	COUTINHO DIELLA ANGEL	2572	Goa University
15	RAVINDRANATH SHARANYA	2583	Goa University
16	MANDREKAR SANCHANA SUSHANT	2575	Goa University
17	Shubham Tukaram Gadekar	2578	Goa University
18	Pujari Dinesh Anand	2591	Goa University



Taleigao Plateau, Goa 403206 India

List of Selected Candidates

Department/College : College

Programme Name : Master of Arts in Economics

Category : OBC

Sr.No.	Student Name	Roll No	University / College Name
1	NAIK DIKSHA UDAYNATH	2556	Government College of Arts, Science & Commerce, Sanquelim,
2	SURLIKAR SAMEDHA SUBHASH	2555	Government College of Arts, Science & Commerce, Sanquelim,
3	AMONKAR SNEHAL PRAKASH	2561	Government College of Arts, Science & Commerce, Sanquelim,



Taleigao Plateau, Goa 403206 India

List of Selected Candidates

Department/C	College :	College
--------------	-----------	---------

•	U			
Programme Name : Master of Arts in Economics				
Category : ST				
Sr.No.	Student Name	Roll No	University / College Name	
1	Gauri Biku Gaude	2562	Government College of Arts, Science & Commerce, Sanquelim,	



Taleigao Plateau, Goa 403206 India

List of Selected Candidates

Department/College : College

Programme Name : Master of Arts in Economics

Category : UR

Sr.No.	Student Name	Roll No	University / College Name
1	GHADI SUMITRA MARTO	2552	Government College of Arts, Science & Commerce, Sanquelim,
2	Leona Petula Pinto	2589	Government College of Arts, Science & Commerce, Sanquelim,
3	Luis Ninoshka Jeslene	2595	Government College of Arts, Science & Commerce, Sanquelim,
4	sheikh Asif Mohammad	2527	Government College of Arts, Science & Commerce, Sanquelim,
5	Soni neha	2543	Government College of Arts, Science & Commerce, Sanquelim,
6	NAMITA DEEPAK TUPKAR	2580	Government College of Arts, Science & Commerce, Sanquelim,
7	BALLIKAR KARUNA SANJIV	2544	Government College of Arts, Science & Commerce, Sanquelim,
8	K Jayapriya M	2584	Government College of Arts, Science & Commerce, Sanquelim,
9	Gouri Rajan Panakar	2576	Government College of Arts, Science & Commerce, Sanquelim,
10	NANOSKAR RAKHI RAMKRISHNA	2587	Government College of Arts, Science & Commerce, Sanquelim,
11	Serena Divina Crasto	2596	Government College of Arts, Science & Commerce, Sanquelim,
12	Sunita Maruti Gurav	2531	Government College of Arts, Science & Commerce, Sanquelim,
13	LAMANI REKHA NEEMA	2586	Government College of Arts, Science & Commerce, Sanquelim,